
NAME 
NOM 

DIVISION 	ROOM 
LOCAL 	DIRECTION 	PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Foster Miss G 
- Fournier J R 
Fournier Mrs M 
Fournier Miss R 
Fournier R 0 
Fowler R R 
Foychuk E P 
Franchuk S W 
Francis Mrs R 
Francoeur Miss Nicole 
Fraser Don 
Fraser H 
Fraser W R 
Frgyne Miss Carol 
Fréchette Miss L 
Fredette Jean 
French D J 
Friedlaender L I 
Friend Mrs D W 
Fulford D W 
Fulthorpe R W 
Fulton Miss L 
Fyfe Ms G 

Gagné Ms Maryse 
Gagnier D J 
Gagnon Mme L 
Gagnon Y M 
Galipeau G 
Galipeau J R G 
Galipeau R J 
Gallant J 
Gallant Mrs M J 
Gallien Miss B 
Gallinger Mrs C 
Galpin E T 
Gardiner Ms J 
Gardner J D 
Gariepy J-J 
Garneau L 
Gascon Mlle M 
Gaudette Mlle E 
Gaudreau Jacques 
Gaudreau J G Jacques 
Gaudreau Mlle Louise 
Gauthier D C 
Gauthier G 
Gauthier Mrs L 
Gàwalewicz W 
Gaynor Miss F 
Geitzler Miss G 
Gélinas Mrs C 
Gelinas D M 
George C D 
Georgiles Mme Jeanne R 
Gervais J 
Gervais J A D 
Gilbert Mlle J 
Gillan Patrick 
Gilmour Eric H 
Gilmour John A 
Gingras Mlle E 
Gingras G 
Girard G 
Girouard Mlle Esmé 
Glaab J 
Goddard S 
Godin Miss S  

5-6922 	ACRC 	 GA 42 
5-6934 	ACR 	 GA 112 
2-2697 	APRY 	 5C 136 
6-6904 ' 	GAF 	 5A 178 
2-9446 	APDT 	 4C 11e 
2-1556 	ECL 	 6A 252 
2-6540 	CSO 	 2C 248 
6-6002 	ICER 	 7A 130 
6-2115 	FAI 	. 	5B 124

•2-9424 	ECL 	 6A 248 
2-2338 • ACST 	 6C 130 
2-2294 	FCO 	 5A 267 
5-7538 	ACRK 	 GA 42 
2-6167 	APR 	 4C 143 
6-1892 - 	GEO 	 7A 125 
2-7283 	FCF 	 5A 148 - 
2-7167 	CSR 	 2C 262 
6-4484 	GEO - 	7A 115 
2-6480 	SRB 	 3A 157 
6-2391 	ECT 	 6A 108 
2-2650 	ACT 	. lA 124 
2-9443 	'FCO 	 '5A 112 
2-5371 	APDC 	 4B 110 

6-2230 	APO 	 4B 114 
2-5849 	FAI 	 5B 204 
5-7620 	FPO 	. 1D 
5-7854 	AFPC 	 6C 145 
2-8643 	ACSB 	 BG 102 
6-3980 - 	AFBM 	 5C 143 
28371 	AFFH 	 7C 104 
5-7461 	PPO 	 1D 
6-1779 	ACR 	 GA 109 
2-7218 	FAI 	 5B 234 
6-3890 	FPO 	 2D 
2-0552 	PSI 	 2A 116 
2-7359. 	GPO 	• ' 5A 218 
2-9263 	DFR. 	 7A 168 
2-8172 	AFBH 	 5C 143 
5-7538 	ACRK 	 GA 42 
2-3051 	APO 	 .4B 125 
2-5 790 	ACRD 	- 	GA .42 
6-6292 	MO 	 3A. 236 
2-3866 	ACTC 	 GA 39 
6-6904 	•  GAI 	 5A 178 
6-2535 	ACRM 	 GA 42 
2-1130 	PSSG 	 GB 47 
2-9870 	FPO - 	2D 
2-1641. 	CSV 	 1D 
2-9811 	APDT 	 2C 233 
2-0905 	GWV 	 GA 144 
5-7631 	FPO 	 1D 
2-9368 . 	DFR 	 7A 151 
6-8885 	POP 	 8A 260 
2-5835 	SRB 	 3A. 154 
2-6456 	AFFC 	 7C 114 
6-2675 	AFFV 	 7C 108 
5-8496 	ABC 	 2C 213 
2-6312 	1411. 	 5B 104 
2-8050 	FAH 	 lA 140 
6-.4286 	IFBC 	 5C 143 
6-8885 	PDE . 	8A 40 
2-9557 	FAR 	 5B 119 
2-3866 	ACTC 	 GA 39 
2-9919 	FAC 	 5C 117 
2-9579 	FAI 	 5B 108 
2-5325 	'ACRA 	 GA 104 
6-9134 	PSSG 	 1B 4 

521-0387 
776-1197 
745-1141 
234-2411 
745-6295 
237-4716 
521-3075 
839-2832 
235-2631 
224-7482 
745-0932 
235-6462 
745-0770 
237-5041 
225-0097 
236-6992 
238-5002 
234-0553 
821-1899 
731-0606 
825-4029 
232-7884 

1-267-3678 

7/8-1996 
745-0269 
684-8151 
771-6004 
777-4990 
663-8509 
746-1211 
728-5640 
224-9493 
235-8087 
729-9424 
722-5261 
238-4969 
234-6768 

777-8063 
236-6868 
746-7595 
235-0606 
771-3002 
770-1471 
829-2384 
771-9980 
745-6436 
749-0790 
749-8808 
232-2510' 
568-2352 
«236-2220- 
746-1621 
225-1445 
770-267/ 
722-0611 

236-1376 
827-2490 
225-8247 
234-4998 
745-3023 
776-5786 
233-8082 
746-9687 
224-7112 
777-3453 

9 July 1975 


